HARBIDEN bELR

A — O A

B _55

HSBUEEXD BEIRERNRE

SH7E3A318RE

=l BT+t

SREBUIERHR)

(B4 : [)

EyERIE

DEOCHRRER

&ast

PIEBERSISH

BEXDE

BEEOED

RENEREE

10, 169, 244

10, 169, 244

10, 169, 244

RERE

HEe
BAfiEEss
BERRE
RUNE
RUNHHBHE
RURUNES

RHFH
B

EFEm
PR-REEEMR
faRAMH

GRS
Lt
R
VA=
AIAE
AIAEEA

1 FHAEIRFEHSEIbESEE R RS E
1 EFELARERTFERMEMNE

1 FUAERFESEXSBRASME
1 FHUAERTFERRRDBRASENE
HEEIbEEHEE R EIEE NS

EENE
BEXDHENE
RRXEEME
REhE
TOMDFTENEEE
S EE
HUNTEES | HE

4,003, 156
200, 000

ol

, 966, 088

4,003, 156
200, 000

0

0

5,966, 088

O O O ©O © © O O © © O O © © O O © © o o ©o o o o o

4,003, 156
200, 000

0

0

5,966, 088

O O O ©O © © O O © © O O © © O O © © o o o o o o o

BIE&ERE

159, 505, 338

159, 505, 338

159, 505, 338

EARE

149, 388, 780

149, 388, 780

149, 388, 780

Tt

7))
RS
HEBMEEsS

78,534, 287
70, 854, 493

18,534, 287
70, 854, 493
0
0

18,534, 287
70, 854, 493
0
0

TOAMDEITEERE

10, 116, 558

10, 116, 558

10, 116, 558

T
27
BEY)
B U E
HImERE

FE R MR
ZERENE
BRI -2&E
HEF
YIRII7
|- A&
EEMEES
HAEIhBEEEBERIEME
RHge
BEXHHRPESS
RRXIMEREME
IREERIT 5| HEE

8,897,058

1,219, 500

1/2

0
0
8,897,058
0
0
1,219, 500

O O O O ©O ©O O © ©o o o

0
0
8,897,058
0
0
1,219, 500

O O O O © © O © ©o ©o o




HARBIDEN bELR

EHAD SR EE 0 0
RATHE RS | LTS 0 0
EAMRES 0 0
EHAEIIAEA 0 0
ZOMOBEIEERE 0 0
EGEEERS 0 0
WULREES| e 0 0
aEOEast 169, 674, 582 169, 674, 582 169, 674, 582
EIEDE
RENEE 8,072, 660 8,072, 660 8,072, 660
SRS ESBAS 0 0
£ ST 0 0
ZOMtOFRIAE 0 0
SIFR 0 0
HAlEIHE S R E R AR EAS 0 0
BESEMEAS 0 0
1 ELURIEE TSRS IR E B AR 0 0
1 ELUREE T ERRESHEAS 0 0
1 EURIEH PR SRS S S REE A EAS 0 0
1 EUREE T ERBESESMHEAS 4, 200, 000 4, 200, 000 4,200, 000
1 PR T R — RAETS 0 0
1 ELURIRE T ERESEIMEAS 0 0
1 ENEE FESEXSMEREAS 0 0
1 LIRS T RIS R HRRIIEAS 0 0
1 EUANTITERSFILE 0 0
SRINEEF 1,286, 230 1,286, 230 1,286, 230
ji:0r 226, 430 226, 430 226, 430
BEmEnS 0 0
ke 0 0
IR 0 0
FEROBEAS 0 0
HSRSRMEAS 0 0
REe 40, 000 40, 000 40, 000
eI 2,320, 000 2,320, 000 2,320, 000
ZOMOTENEE 0 0
EEaE 12, 050, 000 12, 050, 000 12, 050, 000
HAlEIHEE R REREAS 0 0
BREDEAD 0 0
eSS SR EEEREAS 0 0
EESESEAS 12, 050, 000 12, 050, 000 12, 050, 000
U ZIEFE 0 0
BEERPEAS 0 0
EEXOMEMMEAS 0 0
SRS HEIMEAS 0 0
BEREILS 0 0
B ERERSELS 0 0
EHRILE 0 0
EHEDS 0 0
ZOMOBEEEE 0 0
aEoast 20, 122, 660 20, 122, 660 20, 122, 660
FHEFEDSD
HAS 102, 520, 219 102, 520, 219 102, 520, 219
% 1S85AS 82,520, 219 82,520,219 82,520,219
$£38EAS 20, 000, 000 20, 000, 000 20, 000, 000
EER S SIS RIETS 53, 453, 945 53,453, 945 53,453, 945
ZOMOREIS 0 0
RERHEBNEREEE -6, 422, 242 -6, 422, 242 -6, 422, 242
(55 EENEHE%E) -17, 443, 386 -17, 443, 386 -17, 443, 386
HEEOEET 149,551, 922 149,551, 922 149,551, 922
BERUEEENEs 169, 674, 582 169, 674, 582 169, 674, 582

2/2




